
A Klass1
Plats Namn Klubb Tot Poäng Stm

1 Caj Wessand Borås Pistolskyttar 65 38

A Vet
Plats Namn Klubb Tot Poäng Stm

1 Nilserik Hollander Västerviks PSF 44 25
2 Bengt Johansson Högsby PK 43 37

A Klass3
Plats Namn Klubb Tot Poäng Stm

1 Åke Nordin FOK Borås 76 46 S
2 Krister Persson Borås Pistolskyttar 75 45 B
3 Mats Granström Högsby PK 72 43
4 Sören Josefsson Högsby PK 67 54
5 Anders Hornwall Överums PK 58 33

B Klass1
Plats Namn Klubb Tot Poäng Stm

1 Joe Furborg Borås Pistolskyttar 55 38
2 Thomas  Lindsköld Överums PK 53 26

B Klass2
Plats Namn Klubb Tot Poäng Stm

1 Rolf Söderlund Ankarsrums PSF 43 20
2 Anders Edwardsson Överums PK 41 16

B Klass3
Plats Namn Klubb Tot Poäng Stm

1 Jonas Garpenstedt Högsby PK 77 66 B
2 Björn Garpenstedt Högsby PK 73 43 B
3 Anders Hornwall Överums PK 71 52
4 Magnus Hult Döderhults PSK 60 38

C Klass1
Plats Namn Klubb Tot Poäng Stm

1 Joe Furborg Borås Pistolskyttar 71 39 B
2 Henrik Ek Ankarsrums PSF 66 47 B
3 Christoffer Glinge Ankarsrums PSF 61 31
4 Caj Wessand Borås Pistolskyttar 60 35
5 Joacim Rynestam Ålems SF 60 33
6 Thomas  Lindsköld Överums PK 56 42
7 Thomas Karlsson Ankarsrums PSF 22 8

C Klass2
Plats Namn Klubb Tot Poäng Stm

1 Peder Carlsson Ankarsrums PSF 73 43 B
2 Bengt Andersson Hultsfreds PSK 67 41 B
3 Pontus Karlsson Ankarsrums PSF 52 35
4 Rolf Söderlund Ankarsrums PSF 50 28
5 Mikael Öberg Västerviks PSF 47 29
6 Peter Gustavsson Ankarsrums PSF 35 26



C Klass3
Plats Namn Klubb Tot Poäng Stm

1 Mattias Gustavsson Högsby PK 80 51 S
2 Sören Josefsson Högsby PK 76 63 S
3 Mats Granström Högsby PK 76 60 S
4 Krister Persson Borås Pistolskyttar 76 47 S
5 Tyrone Åberg Ankarsrums PSF 76 47 S
6 Åke Nordin FOK Borås 74 63 S
7 Henrik Rosenqvist Döderhults PSK 74 49 S
8 Jonas Garpenstedt Högsby PK 73 53 B
9 Christer Eklund Vimmerby PSK 73 49 B

10 Örjan Gustavsson Ankarsrums PSF 73 38 B
11 Mikael Karlsson Västerviks PSF 71 51 B
12 Tomas Ånhed FOK Borås 70 53 B
13 Charlie Johansson Myresjö PSK 69 42 B
14 Fredrik Strömberg Västerviks PSF 67 50 B
15 Peter Andersson Ankarsrums PSF 67 44 B
16 Anders Hornwall Överums PK 66 55 B
17 Magnus Hult Döderhults PSK 41 30

C Damklass1
Plats Namn Klubb Tot Poäng Stm

1 Klara Eriksson Västerviks PSF 44 24
2 Emma Canderstedt Ankarsrums PSF 22 9

C Damklass3
Plats Namn Klubb Tot Poäng Stm

1 Lena Rosenqvist Döderhults PSK 60 33

C Juniorklass
Plats Namn Klubb Tot Poäng Stm

1 Olle Jansson Ankarsrums PSF 42 12
2 Emil Nordström Linköpings PSK 22 9

C VeteranklassYngre
Plats Namn Klubb Tot Poäng Stm

1 Krister Retzman Överums PK 64 36
2 Börje Thuresson Västerviks PSF 61 36
3 Sören Wahlberg FOK Borås 61 20
4 John-Åke Andersson Hultsfreds PSK 57 33
5 Anders Edwardsson Överums PK 46 40

C VeteranklassÄldre
Plats Namn Klubb Tot Poäng Stm

1 Sonny Svensson FOK Borås 74 55 S
2 Lars Nordh Ankarsrums PSF 66 42 B
3 Björn Garpenstedt Högsby PK 64 44
4 Bengt Carlsson Ankarsrums PSF 61 24
5 Nils-Gunnar Karlsson Västerviks PSF 56 39
6 Lasse Wikström Överums PK 53 27
7 Nilserik Hollander Västerviks PSF 51 29
8 Bengt Johansson Högsby PK 42 23
9 Arne Johansson Ankarsrums PSF 40 23

10 Lars Andersson Myresjö PSK 36 26



R Klass1
Plats Namn Klubb Tot Poäng Stm

1 Henrik Ek Ankarsrums PSF 73 44 B

R Klass2
Plats Namn Klubb Tot Poäng Stm

1 Krister Retzman Överums PK 61 24
2 Bengt Andersson Hultsfreds PSK 38 28
3 Mikael Öberg Västerviks PSF 33 14

R Klass3
Plats Namn Klubb Tot Poäng Stm

1 Mattias Gustavsson Högsby PK 80 62 S
2 Tomas Ånhed FOK Borås 75 50 B
3 Sonny Svensson FOK Borås 75 43 B
4 Jonas Garpenstedt Högsby PK 73 46 B
5 Sören Wahlberg FOK Borås 73 37 B
6 John-Åke Andersson Hultsfreds PSK 71 40
7 Tyrone Åberg Ankarsrums PSF 69 41
8 Magnus Hult Döderhults PSK 45 30

Plats R Vet
1 Lars Nordh Ankarsrums PSF 54 36 Stm
2 Lasse Wikström Överums PK 48 45
3 Arne Johansson Ankarsrums PSF 37 14
4 Nils-Gunnar Karlsson Västerviks PSF 22 8

Lag C 3-manna
Plats Klubb

1 Högsby PK Mattias Gustavsson 80 232
Sören Josefsson 76
Mats Granström 76

2 FOK Borås Åke Nordin 74 218
Sonny Svensson 74
Tomas Ånhed 70


